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CENTRALISED EMPLOYMENT NOTICE No. 03/2024
Junior Engineers

Provisional Part Panel and Provisional Result for
subsequent round of Document Verification

The list of candidates shortlisted for Document Verification (DV) against various
posts of Junior Engineers of CEN 03/2024 was published on the official website of
RRB BILASPUR on 21-07-2025. Document Verification of shortlisted candidates
was held from 11.08.2025 to 14.08.2025 and 18.08.2025 to 21.08.2025 with block
date as 01.09.2025 and 12.09.2025.

From among the candidates present and found suitable in the DV and fit in relevant
medical standard, a Part Panel of 402 candidates listed hereinunder is being
recommended for various the posts of Junior Engineers to Principal Chief Personnel
Officer, South East Central Railway, Bilaspur and Principal Chief Personnel Officer,
Central Railway, Mumbai CSMT for appointment in the Railways. Further action for
appointment will be taken by the South East Central Railway and Central Railway
accordingly.

Candidature of all the candidates appearing in this provisional panel is purely
provisional and is liable to be cancelled, in case of any inconsistency/deficiency in the
data furnished by them in their online application or any malpractice on the part of
candidates coming to the notice of RRB at any stage of the recruitment/appointment
process.

It may be noted that merely getting placed in the provisional panel does not entitle
him/her in any way to an appointment in the Railways.

While every care has been taken in preparing this provisional panel, RRB reserves the
right to rectify any inadvertent error or typographical/printing mistakes.

The Roll Numbers of the candidates figuring in this provisional panel are arranged
horizontally in ascending order and not in order of merit.

Category No.4, Junior Engineer / Electrical / General Services, Central Railway

Roll Numbers
303244220226374

Total - 1 (One only)
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Category No.4, Junior Engineer / Electrical / General Services, South East Central

Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241260964738

303242300781524

303244301010437

303241300184314

303242301082007

303244301070483

Total - 6 (Six only)

Category No.5, Junior Engineer / Electrical (EMU & TRS), Central Railway

Roll Numbers Roll Numbers Roll Numbers
303241170783207 303243301070093 303244191003128
303241300318239 303244130022315 303244260937286
303241300423082 303244130402522 303244300110786
303242200532449 303244130741188 303244300645086
303242230058716 303244150066718 303245160127933
303242300006020 303244190017573 303245190990233
303242300127132 303244190044813 303245301099564

Category No.S, Junior Engineer / Electrical (EMU & TRS), South East Central Railway

Total - 21 (Twenty one only)

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241150734985

303241300371426

303244300542254

Total - 3 (Three only)

Category No.7, Junior Engineer / Electrical / TRD, Central Railway

Roll Numbers Roll Numbers
303241300019191 303244260764884
303242190608449 303244260931447
303242300904260 303244300283218
303243300139762 303244300746747
303244260326944 303245280460585

Total - 10 (Ten only)
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Category No.7, Junior Engineer / Electrical / TRD, South East Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241130254392

303242300142771

303244300025961

303244301077969

303241150279071

303242300955357

303244300031246

303245150440842

303241150949590

303242301048125

303244300108492

303245150778472

303241270098537

303243280101377

303244300171590

303245260683452

303241271075200

303243300091930

303244300193908

303245300411169

303241300214276

303243300296519

303244300206608

303245300547540

303241300394046

303244150384416

303244300286715

303245300734337

303241300557868

303244150471558

303244300326280

XXX

303242150681553

303244260431668

303244300352845

XXX

303242150990817

303244270449689

303244300423565

XXX

Total - 37 (Thity seven only)

Category No.9, Junior Engineer / Civil (P- Way & Bridge), Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241120155462

303243170725249

303244150374271

303244270727809

303241170237889

303243190163851

303244190202541

303244270945621

303241170985248

303243300723123

303244190425830

303244271058902

303242130490597

303244120484400

303244190523320

303244310916837

303242130596693

303244130050090

303244190596814

303244311055888

303242130640993

303244130173744

303244190710359

303245120021528

303242190107977

303244130228517

303244250561875

303245130652871

303242190744285

303244130303700

303244260039615

303245131027976

303242260184679

303244130311381

303244260355802

303245190557493

303242260250462

303244130473636

303244260369891

303245250074369

303242260574053

303244130529090

303244260426386

303245260127940

303242260819196

303244130721857

303244260431318

303245260780536

303242300405751

303244130742198

303244260440572

303245270843320

303242310328590

303244130845691

303244260715004

XXX

303243120022024

303244130956382

303244270052223

XXX

Total - 58 (Fifty eight only)
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Category No.9, Junior Engineer / Civil (P- Way & Bridge), South East Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241150531581

303242300840990

303244190513695

303244300179577

303241150880430

303243150607872

303244190807764

303244300230254

303241261024483

303243260880889

303244191071540

303244300281975

303241270548927

303243300668553

303244210413994

303244300486857

303241270733143

303243310068689

303244220032264

303244300619359

303241270906383

303244120592378

303244250546775

303244300660189

303241280408843

303244120937454

303244250760492

303244300755166

303241300077907

303244130080851

303244250831729

303244300939856

303241300502961

303244130117946

303244260087033

303244300985562

303241300556749

303244130279976

303244260160148

303244300989693

303241300739956

303244130316833

303244260239659

303244310177887

303241300927614

303244131097065

303244260300221

303245150155481

303241310675056

303244150148351

303244260326194

303245150665879

303242120458665

303244150588293

303244260416457

303245150802097

303242120637592

303244150775433

303244260420727

303245150947784

303242130271411

303244150865879

303244260645781

303245170053493

303242130474794

303244151043486

303244260703291

303245190756807

303242150126169

303244151044077

303244260765983

303245250340826

303242150417878

303244160859901

303244260783156

303245250475200

303242150805751

303244170566207

303244260794892

303245260968883

303242190423292

303244171042543

303244260839258

303245270386010

303242190723822

303244190004946

303244260947796

303245270861533

303242190785185

303244190215471

303244261068383

303245300857835

303242250582717

303244190252731

303244261069138

XXX

303242250906002

303244190421327

303244270508493

XXX

303242300547632

303244190466032

303244300162077

XXX

Category No.10, Junior Engineer / Civil (Design Drawing and Estimation),

Total - 101 (One Hundred one only)

Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303242130286078

303244190331629

303245190607704

303244190176902

303244190840670

303245260263107

Total - 6 (Six only)
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Category No.10, Junior Engineer / Civil (Design Drawing and Estimation),

South East Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241260644079

303244130962753

303244260546750

303245250718836

303241270024630

303244161021439

303244261002850

303245260030870

303241300375721

303244170086841

303244300147942

303245261067093

303242130865625

303244190230015

303244300378599

303245300684162

303242190183783

303244190435512

303244300891468

303245300995286

303242300848047

303244191095491

303244310542247

XXX

303243300023930

303244220444701

303245190463298

XXX

303244130696631

303244250193677

303245190599280

XXX

Category No.12, Junior Engineer / Civil (Works & Research), Central Railway

Total - 29 (Twenty nine only)

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241260224020

303244130616990

303244190069965

303245260502278

303242190878207

303244131001715

303244300906988

303245260820802

303242270010965

303244131085119

303245131093957

XXX

303244130554693

303244170997453

303245190676120

XXX

Category No.12, Junior Engineer / Civil (Works & Research), South East Central

Total - 14 (Fourteen only)

Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241120199308

303244130402809

303244250225071

303244300638845

303241170965238

303244130473875

303244250239243

303244300709880

303241190429963

303244130843667

303244260181300

303244301097940

303241220910084

303244130961872

303244260224060

303245130108104

303241300581771

303244131030047

303244260877238

303245130814414

303241300993024

303244150116028

303244261053463

303245150717056

303242150979243

303244150428924

303244270037670

303245150943552

303242260933487

303244190236476

303244270101120

303245190877102

303242300127721

303244190776088

303244270510713

303245191050172

303242300432365

303244190956054

303244270751319

303245300637827

303243300090883

303244191065434

303244270827749

XXX

Total - 43 (Fouty Three only)
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Category No.15, Junior Engineer / Track Machine, South East Central Railway

Roll Numbers Roll Numbers Roll Numbers Roll Numbers
303241300440002 | 303244150893789 | 303244270911784 | 303245300493969
303241300606797 | 303244150960437 | 303244300393190 XXX
303242300344188 | 303244151086421 | 303244300749797 XXX
303242301047790 | 303244260557980 | 303244301046106 XXX

Category No.16, Junior Engineer / Mechanical (C & W), Central Railway

Total - 13 (Thirteen only)

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303243150781832

303244300019322

303244150563639

303245300800345

Total - 4 (Four only)

Category No.16, Junior Engineer / Mechanical (C & W), South East Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241300420512

303242170367026

303244280455646

303244301054691

303241301025457

303242300998476

303244300283139

303245150904687

303242130953947

303243270689122

303244300796499

XXX

303242151036031

303244260756122

303244300891322

XXX

Total - 14 (Fourteen only)

Category No.18, Junior Engineer / Diesel Mechanical, South East Central Railway

Roll Roll Numbers Roll Numbers
Numbers
303241300002839 | 303244300017074 | 303245151039947
303242131075776 | 303244300390126 XXX

Total - 5 (Five only)

Category No.24, Junior Engineer / Diesel Electrical, South East Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303244160121052

303244300067981

303244300478986

Total - 3 (Three only)
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Category No.26, Junior Engineer / S and T / Design Drawing and Estimation,
South East Central Railway

Roll Numbers
303241150240778

Roll Numbers
303241160421590

Roll Numbers
303245260053172

Total - 3 (Three only)

Category No.28, Junior Engineer /S and T / Telecommunication, Central Railway

Roll Numbers
303244130532856

Roll Numbers
303245271009838

Total - 2 (Two only)

Category No.28, Junior Engineer / S and T / Telecommunication, South East Central
Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241160342903

303241300339521

303241301001609

303244300066789

303241170993656

303241300780354

303241301065464

303244300286389

303241270462023

303241300896771

303242300408448

303244300993736

Total - 12 (Twelve only)

Category No.30, Junior Engineer / S and T / Signal, Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241250717497

303242300849276

303244260706097

303242170855355

303243120804687

303244300483611

Total - 6 (Six only)

Category No.30, Junior Engineer / S and T / Signal, South East Central Railway

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241170167812

303241300326966

303244130666579

303244260895530

303241260611760

303242270947313

303244131006868

303245300568895

303241270955378

303244130283902

303244260798235

XXX

Total - 11 (Eleven only)

Grand Total — 402 (Four Hundred Two Only)
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7.0  Result of the following candidates have been kept withheld for Pending Medical

Examinations, Temporay unfit in Medical, Qualification and Technical grounds etc.:-

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241150242049

303242170834001

303244260096474

303244300172780

303241270153418

303242190299761

303244260494061

303244300319947

303241300108261

303243120641643

303244270439415

303244300432668

303241300469590

303244190219111

303244270509343

303244300455227

303241300560094

303244190954648

303244270558359

303245170759723

303242150289687

303244250600113

303244300171243

XXX

Following candidates were Absent in

Total - 23 (Twenty three only)

1th

round of Document Verification, Absent in
Medical Examination, Unfit in Medical Examination, Absconded from Medical

Examination, hence their candidatures are cancelled / rejected:-

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303241190084759

303243300539494

303244190860735

303245130376209

303241300199525

303243300583216

303244260207669

303245170738858

303241300391208

303243301032809

303244260540821

303245260104546

303242120203152

303244130819585

303244260596895

303245260299690

303242190859625

303244151044547

303244300658965

303245260890869

303242300126288

303244190437163

303244300922379

303245270772970

303242300466415

303244190679319

303244301036374

XXX

Total - 27 (Twenty Seven only)

Following candidates were not found fit in desired medical standard, Hence could not

found place in the panel :-

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

Roll Numbers

303243121024599

303244130083119

303244300497432

303245260905635

303243300372196

303244130847707

303244300963005

303245270407841

303243300540220

303244190382536

303245131024128

303245300730916

303244120939631

303244190694106

303245190490382

XXX

303244130004357

303244270837530

303245260097799

XXX

Total - 18 (Eighteen only)

Roll Numbers

303242260616672

Total - 1 (One only)

10.0 Following candidate is Rejected due to other reason :-
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11.0 Following candidates have been shortlisted for Second round of document
verification. Second round of document verification for JE posts is scheduled on
24.10.2025. Block Date will be 04.11.2025. Actual date of document verification will

be intimated to the candidates through e-call letter:-

Roll Numbers Roll Numbers Roll Numbers Roll Numbers
303241150340216 | 303243151054536 | 303244250305518 | 303244301070604
303241190354792 | 303243220513541 | 303244260209894 | 303245150394637
303241250516116 | 303243300437912 | 303244260221648 | 303245190016500
303241270679025 | 303243300463788 | 303244260412048 | 303245190591445
303241300314571 | 303243310395502 | 303244260585339 | 303245260274222
303241300941370 | 303244150291471 | 303244260809712 | 303245260972157
303241301023117 | 303244170682745 | 303244260917759 | 303245270242579
303242130571895 | 303244190289830 | 303244270325783 | 303245300441060
303242190790080 | 303244190335782 | 303244270567038 | 303245300602355
303242300263085 | 303244190465879 | 303244300359772 XXX
303242300390611 | 303244190630249 | 303244300411072 XXX
303243120812254 | 303244250260256 | 303244300560252 XXX

Total - 45 (Fourty Five only)

12.0 Combined lowest revised cut-off (Merit Index) of candidates empanelled and called
for 2" round of document verification for JE posts are given as under:-

Combined revised cut-off of the candidates empanelled & called for 2" round of DV:-

CAT_NO | Railway_Unit UR SC ST OBC EWS ESM R-LD
4 CR 768.13213
4 SECR 773.07689 | 762.12452
5 CR 745.92234 | 659.99455 | 635.96386 | 734.97021 | 699.37545
5 SECR 780.14748
7 CR 743.1843 644.9754 | 619.97196 | 738.09396 | 693.89939
7 SECR 744.10157 671.9949 626.49919 | 737.70812 | 707.58955 | 320.56252
9 CR 751.79196 | 683.69168 | 595.16131 | 748.38702 | 738.17205
9 SECR 755.19705 | 670.07162 | 588.35128 | 748.38702 | 734.76711 540.68094
10 CR 853.94253 | 785.84225 826.70242 | 847.13265
10 SECR 785.84225 | 697.31174 | 721.14691 | 792.65228 | 789.24733 465.77048
12 CR 833.51245 | 700.71682 | 758.60214 | 792.65228 | 843.72756
12 SECR 775.62728 | 704.12191 | 727.95694 | 772.22219 | 779.03222 622.40142
15 SECR 737.70812 | 672.00976 | 606.28168 | 735.09016 | 704.85151 | 269.50125
16 CR 751.39852 608.92949 786.99316
16 SECR 759.75165 | 720.07101 | 616.50519 | 754.13655 | 841.75425
18 SECR 778.77906 | 688.42333
24 SECR 789.15889
26 SECR 789.15889
28 CR 789.15889 | 690.03271
28 SECR 735.09016 | 669.80617 260.05452 | 497.78811
30 CR 729.76991 | 653.14968 | 643.15568 | 729.08255 681.0213 220.07879
30 SECR 735.09016 | 675.0137 732.08636 | 702.04806 | 416.62637

Community cutoff whereever above UR cutoff is because the candidate has availed the benefit of community
reservation for the post in CBT-1.
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13.0

14.0

15.0

This is a part panel against JE Posts and further panels of the eligible candidates shall
be published in due course after completion of next round of document verification.

Important: Beware of the touts who may misguide the candidates with false promises
of getting them selected for the job on illegal consideration. The recruitment process

in the RRB exams is fully computerised and the selection is based purely on the merit
of candidates.

Candidates are advised to regularly visit RRB’s official website for the updates.

Chairman/RRB/Bilaspur
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